Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 21 39
2 DC Everest 83 24
3 John Muir 129 33
4 Marshfield 130 13
5 Medford 161 13
6 Horace Mann (Wausau) 171 13
7 Wisconsin Rapids Area 203 14
8 Mosinee 203 6
9 James Williams 230 7
10 Tomahawk 285 14
11 Antigo 285 7

Prairie River 1
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Pos No

Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Boys

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

October 15, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 757
2 791
3 673
4 854
5 778
6 786
7 779
8 505
9 480
10 668
11 783
12 761
13 769
14 795
15 495
16 792
17 728
18 764
19 758
20 793
21 579
22 617
23 771
24 499
25 599
26 551
27 510
28 776
29 507
30 760
31 512
32 511
33 766
34 699
35 546
36 767

Fisher Carroll
Mattias Stoffel
Liam Hoerneman
Kellan Johnson
Dominic Marshall
Wyatt Peterson

Eli Meeks

Nicholas Sukup
Shepard Snider
Dominick Blanchard
Liam Newport
Noah Cornell
Paxton Hidebrand
Henry Zdroik
Jackson Heil

Jaxen Suehs
Jackson Konietzki
Isaac Engevold
Carson Chiapuzio
Eli Wojcik
Channing Waksmonski
Ryan Reif

Adam Hyman
Jaeden Melk
Matthew Chellevold
Jack Trombley

CJ Wressell

Ayaan Malik

Owen Van Vuren
Cole Christopherson
Alex Ziegler

Cole Zemke

Noah Gollon

Oliver Daniels
Connor Kraft

Trevor Goodell
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Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids Area
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Antigo
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Mosinee
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
James Williams
John Muir
Stevens Point
DC Everest
John Muir
Horace Mann (Wausau)
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Medford
Horace Mann (Wausau)

Stevens Point
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00:10:21.9
00:10:45.9
00:11:00.5
00:11:22.8
00:11:29.1
00:11:33.6
00:11:37.9
00:11:39.7
00:11:41.1
00:11:45.0
00:11:53.9
00:11:54.4
00:11:56.4
00:11:57.4
00:12:00.4
00:12:02.4
00:12:02.6
00:12:06.9
00:12:12.6
00:12:16.8
00:12:17.9
00:12:21.1
00:12:21.5
00:12:26.2
00:12:27.6
00:12:28.6
00:12:30.6
00:12:34.7
00:12:38.0
00:12:39.2
00:12:46.9
00:12:49.9
00:12:50.4
00:12:53.0
00:12:53.4
00:12:54.2
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5:10 min/m
5:22 min/m
5:30 min/m
5:41 min/m
5:44 min/m
5:46 min/m
5:48 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:52 min/m
5:56 min/m
5:57 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:58 min/m
6:00 min/m
6:01 min/m
6:01 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:10 min/m
6:10 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 15, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 775  Zachary Koeppel Stevens Point 00:12:54.2 19 >8 6:27 min/m
38 707 Parker Ried Medford 00:12:59.2 2 27 6:29 min/m
39 701  Tanner Gebauer Medford 00:13:00.4 28 6:30 min/m
40 703 Jett Jones Medford 00:13:00.7 4 29 6:30 min/m
41 785  Jack Osterberg Stevens Point 00:13:01.9 20 >8 6:30 min/m
42 615  Gavin Powell John Muir 00:13:03.5 3 30 6:31 min/m
43 620 Jase Schumann John Muir 00:13:03.7 4 31 6:31 min/m
44 605  Dominic Gumtz John Muir 00:13:05.0 5 32 6:32 min/m
45 621  Everett Severson John Muir 00:13:05.2 6 33 6:32 min/m
46 545  Creighton Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:06.4 3 34 6:33 min/m
47 672 Asher Herman Marshfield 00:13:07.8 3 35 6:33 min/m
48 831  Connor Zorn Tomahawk 00:13:09.0 1 36 6:34 min/m
49 731 Eli Oleson Mosinee 00:13:09.4 2 37 6:34 min/m
50 730  Hudson Maahs Mosinee 00:13:14.7 3 38 6:37 min/m
51 677  Isaac Ryner Marshfield 00:13:23.8 4 39 6:41 min/m
52 548  Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:25.5 4 40 6:42 min/m
53 508  August Wendorski DC Everest 00:13:25.5 8 41 6:42 min/m
54 729  Grayson Krause Mosinee 00:13:26.9 4 42 6:43 min/m
55 755  Dylan Breneman Stevens Point 00:13:27.2 21 >8 6:43 min/m
56 770 Andrew Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 00:13:28.4 22 >8 6:44 min/m
57 674  Ryan Isenberg Marshfield 00:13:29.1 5 43 6:44 min/m
58 492 Emmett French DC Everest 00:13:33.6 9 >8 6:46 min/m
59 754 Cutter Becker Stevens Point 00:13:35.7 23 >8 6:47 min/m
60 496 Kellen Ikert DC Everest 00:13:38.2 10 >8 6:49 min/m
61 509  Reid Williams DC Everest 00:13:43.4 1 >8 6:51 min/m
62 784 Owen Olds Stevens Point 00:13:45.1 24 >8 6:52 min/m
63 576  Espen McMahon James Williams 00:13:50.2 2 44 6:55 min/m
64 578  Casey Waksmonski James Williams 00:13:51.2 3 45 6:55 min/m
65 598  Greyson Calonder John Muir 00:13:52.2 7 46 6:56 min/m
66 858  Rydin Schider Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:13:53.4 2 47 6:56 min/m
67 847  Calvin Copas Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:13:56.9 3 48 6:58 min/m
68 613 Max Murphy John Muir 00:13:57.5 8 49 6:58 min/m
69 597  Jack Bushong John Muir 00:14:00.5 9 >8 7:00 min/m
70 773 Calvin Keymer Stevens Point 00:14:00.7 25 >8 7:00 min/m
1 606  Lincoln Gusman John Muir 00:14:03.2 10 >8 7:01 min/m
2 852  Oliver Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:04.2 4 50 7:02 min/m

10/15/24 7:25:24 PM
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 15, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 794 Gregory Zalesky Stevens Point 00:14:07.4 26 >8 7:03 min/m
74 554  Erik Welander Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:09.9 5 51 7:04 min/m
75 710  Sawyer Seidl Medford 00:14:09.9 5 52 7:04 min/m
76 604  Labron Griffin John Muir 00:14:10.3 11 >8 7:05 min/m
77 600 Henry Clark John Muir 00:14:10.5 12 >8 7:05 min/m
78 700  Marcin Gasek Medford 00:14:14.2 6 53 7:07 min/m
79 500 Camden Nelessen DC Everest 00:14:14.3 12 >8 7:07 min/m
80 790  Corbin Stevens Stevens Point 00:14:16.6 27 >8 7:08 min/m
81 610  Declan Kelly John Muir 00:14:18.1 13 >8 7:09 min/m
82 853  Saso Jackson Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:18.3 5 54 7:09 min/m
83 482  Jacob Voss Antigo 00:14:18.4 2 55 7:09 min/m
84 494  Maddox Goetsch DC Everest 00:14:20.1 13 >8 7:10 min/m
85 572  Max Cahee James Williams 00:14:21.2 4 56 7:10 min/m
86 787  Jackson Prendergast Stevens Point 00:14:23.9 28 >8 7:11 min/m
87 607  Brayden Hollander John Muir 00:14:24.2 14 >8 7:12 min/m
88 619  Ethan Scharer John Muir 00:14:25.2 15 >8 7:12 min/m
89 667  Porter Bartkowiak Marshfield 00:14:25.6 6 57 7:12 min/m
90 846  Nolan Braund Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:28.6 6 58 7:14 min/m
91 502  Braylon Pochinski DC Everest 00:14:37.2 14 >8 7:18 min/m
92 493  Kai Geisendorfer DC Everest 00:14:37.7 15 >8 7:18 min/m
93 490  Julius Bell DC Everest 00:14:40.6 16 >8 7:20 min/m
94 506  Abel Thompson DC Everest 00:14:41.8 17 >8 7:20 min/m
95 822  Hector Luna Perez Tomahawk 00:14:43.9 2 59 7:21 min/m
96 481  lIsaac Voss Antigo 00:14:46.1 3 60 7:23 min/m
97 697  Aj Arndt Medford 00:14:46.4 7 61 7:23 min/m
98 825  Kamron Ristau Tomahawk 00:14:46.9 3 62 7:23 min/m
99 823  Max Micke Tomahawk 00:14:48.7 4 63 7:24 min/m
100 497  Ryan Juarez DC Everest 00:14:56.9 18 >8 7:28 min/m
101 708 Hudson Schilling Medford 00:14:58.9 8 64 7:29 min/m
102 781 Corbin Mroczenski Stevens Point 00:15:01.7 29 >8 7:30 min/m
103 820  Max Childers Tomahawk 00:15:02.7 5 65 7:31 min/m
104 818  Levi Cerkas Tomahawk 00:15:04.7 6 66 7:32 min/m
105 624  Luke Weddle John Muir 00:15:06.2 16 >8 7:33 min/m
106 623  Simon VanderKoy John Muir 00:15:06.4 17 >8 7:33 min/m
107 549  Grant Naber Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:15:08.2 6 67 7:34 min/m
108 593  William Anderson John Muir 00:15:09.0 18 >8 7:34 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 15, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 550  Alex Nowak Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:15:10.9 7 68 7:35 min/m
110 571  Jacob Baumann James Williams 00:15:12.3 5 69 7:36 min/m
1M1 756  James Brown Stevens Point 00:15:12.3 30 >8 7:36 min/m
112 611 Emmett Koser John Muir 00:15:15.6 19 >8 7:37 min/m
113 503  Matthew Rodziewicz DC Everest 00:15:17.0 19 >8 7:38 min/m
114 498  EliKing DC Everest 00:15:18.0 20 >8 7:39 min/m
115 622  Cameron Van Asten John Muir 00:15:18.7 20 >8 7:39 min/m
116 552  Jonathan Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:15:26.1 8 70 7:43 min/m
117 765  Xavier Gilmeister Stevens Point 00:15:27.8 31 >8 7:43 min/m
118 513  Henry Zimmermann DC Everest 00:15:32.4 21 >8 7:46 min/m
119 732 Alden Sanford Mosinee 00:15:37.6 5 71 7:48 min/m
120 706 Will Mundt Medford 00:15:41.7 9 >8 7:50 min/m
121 777 Cal Marquardt Stevens Point 00:15:53.5 32 >8 7:56 min/m
122 595  Brock Bronsteatter John Muir 00:15:55.9 21 >8 7:57 min/m
123 828  Tripp Tabbert Tomahawk 00:15:57.0 7 72 7:58 min/m
124 702 Jacob Hraby Medford 00:16:00.7 10 >8 8:00 min/m
125 681  Jackson Zimmermann Marshfield 00:16:01.9 7 73 8:00 min/m
126 850  Cyrus Goza Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:16:03.4 7 74 8:01 min/m
127 782  Christian Naas Stevens Point 00:16:12.6 33 >8 8:06 min/m
128 609  Alexander Holzen John Muir 00:16:13.0 22 >8 8:06 min/m
129 762 Avery Corse Stevens Point 00:16:13.7 34 >8 8:06 min/m
130 596  Julian Brown John Muir 00:16:17.1 23 >8 8:08 min/m
131 602  Samuel Finamore John Muir 00:16:18.5 24 >8 8:09 min/m
132 625 Jack Young John Muir 00:16:20.4 25 >8 8:10 min/m
133 626  Hunter Zastrow John Muir 00:16:21.9 26 >8 8:10 min/m
134 544 Paul Chan Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:16:22.4 9 >8 8:11 min/m
135 821  Chastin Dziura Tomahawk 00:16:23.9 8 75 8:11 min/m
136 612 Tenzo Lor John Muir 00:16:25.1 27 >8 8:12 min/m
137 573  Ryder Clark James Williams 00:16:34.2 6 76 8:17 min/m
138 676  Corbin Pike Marshfield 00:16:37.6 8 77 8:18 min/m
139 592  Cyrus Adams John Muir 00:16:37.9 28 >8 8:18 min/m
140 763  Eli Curwen Stevens Point 00:16:43.7 35 >8 8:21 min/m
141 501  Parker Plante DC Everest 00:16:43.7 22 >8 8:21 min/m
142 768  Thomas Hagen Stevens Point 00:16:45.3 36 >8 8:22 min/m
143 774 Andrew Knowlton Stevens Point 00:16:45.3 37 >8 8:22 min/m
144 855 Kade Khang Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:16:52.8 8 78 8:26 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 15, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 860  Zeke Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:16:56.9 9 >8 8:28 min/m
146 608 Owen Holmgreen John Muir 00:16:58.8 29 >8 8:29 min/m
147 857  Bennett Patterson Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:17:02.4 10 >8 8:31 min/m
148 478 Kayden Philipps Antigo 00:17:04.4 4 79 8:32 min/m
149 824  Vallyn Ott Tomahawk 00:17:11.1 9 >8 8:35 min/m
150 594  Ryan Blaubach John Muir 00:17:13.0 30 >8 8:36 min/m
151 671  Jackson Frydenlund Marshfield 00:17:19.1 9 >8 8:39 min/m
152 577  Patrick Sparks James Williams 00:17:20.8 7 80 8:40 min/m
153 734  Jacob Thurs Mosinee 00:17:24.2 6 81 8:42 min/m
154 705  James Miicke Medford 00:17:26.2 11 >8 8:43 min/m
155 547  lan Lee Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:17:26.4 10 >8 8:43 min/m
156 780  Tristan Meredith Stevens Point 00:17:29.4 38 >8 8:44 min/m
157 709  Joseph Schuler Medford 00:17:33.1 12 >8 8:46 min/m
158 603  Michael Graveen John Muir 00:17:37.3 31 >8 8:48 min/m
159 819  Finn Childers Tomahawk 00:17:39.8 10 >8 8:49 min/m
160 829  George VanAsten Tomahawk 00:17:42.6 11 >8 8:51 min/m
161 669  Felix Bohman Marshfield 00:17:46.9 10 >8 8:53 min/m
162 555  Coal Wilson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:17:46.9 11 >8 8:53 min/m
163 861 Bennet Sova Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:17:52.1 11 >8 8:56 min/m
164 479 Logan Rowe Antigo 00:18:00.9 5 82 9:00 min/m
165 553  Jacob Wanish Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:18:03.1 12 >8 9:01 min/m
166 504 Owen Seeley DC Everest 00:18:05.9 23 >8 9:02 min/m
167 476  Harvey Holup Antigo 00:18:11.8 6 83 9:05 min/m
168 601  Joe Crandall John Muir 00:18:15.0 32 >8 9:07 min/m
169 848  Chase Fessler Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:18:16.2 12 >8 9:08 min/m
170 477  Lolynd Nelson Antigo 00:18:36.6 7 84 9:18 min/m
171 556 Jude Wright Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:18:42.3 13 >8 9:21 min/m
172 678  Charles Stefanski Marshfield 00:18:44.2 11 >8 9:22 min/m
173 827  Zachary Scott Tomahawk 00:18:47.1 12 >8 9:23 min/m
174 614  Timothy Neilitz John Muir 00:18:52.4 33 >8 9:26 min/m
175 491 Cole Chase DC Everest 00:19:24.3 24 >8 9:42 min/m
176 772 Landon Johnson Stevens Point 00:19:37.0 39 >8 9:48 min/m
177 859  George Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:20:06.2 13 >8 10:03 min/m
178 670  Judah Collins Marshfield 00:20:16.2 12 >8 10:08 min/m
179 704 Nicholas Langdon Medford 00:20:45.9 13 >8 10:22 min/m
180 826  Eli Scott Tomahawk 00:21:04.3 13 >8 10:32 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys
Overall Results : Boys Male
October 15, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
181 747  Jacob Hanson Prairie River 00:23:44.0 1 <5 11:52 min/m
182 680 Cole Tucker Marshfield 00:24:31.5 13 >8 12:15 min/m
183 830  Colton Welke Tomahawk 00:27:34.0 14 >8 13:47 min/m
184 849  Aidan Gonzalez Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:27:44.3 14 >8 13:52 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

October 15, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:55:48.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 757 Fisher Carroll 10:21.9 1

2 2 791 Mattias Stoffel 10:45.9 2

3 5 778 Dominic Marshall 11:29.1 5

4 6 786 Wyatt Peterson 11:33.6 6
5 7 779 Eli Meeks 11:37.9 7
6 11 783 Liam Newport 11:53.9 11
7 12 761 Noah Cornell 11:54.4 12
8 13 769 Paxton Hidebrand 11:56.4 13
9 14 795 Henry Zdroik 11:57.4 >8
10 16 792 Jaxen Suehs 12:02.4 >8
11 18 764 Isaac Engevold 12:06.9 >8
12 19 758 Carson Chiapuzio 12:12.6 >8
13 20 793 Eli Wojcik 12:16.8 >8
14 23 771 Adam Hyman 12:21.5 >8
15 28 776 Ayaan Malik 12:34.7 >8
16 30 760 Cole Christopherson 12:39.2 >8
17 33 766 Noah Gollon 12:50.4 >8
18 36 767 Trevor Goodell 12:54.2 >8
19 37 775 Zachary Koeppel 12:54.2 >8
20 41 785 Jack Osterberg 13:01.9 >8
21 55 755 Dylan Breneman 13:27.2 >8
22 56 770 Andrew Hinchcliffe 13:28.4 >8
23 59 754 Cutter Becker 13:35.7 >8
24 62 784 Owen Olds 13:451 >8
25 70 773 Calvin Keymer 14:00.7 >8
26 73 794 Gregory Zalesky 14:07.4 >8
27 80 790 Corbin Stevens 14:16.6 >8
28 86 787 Jackson Prendergast 14:23.9 >8
29 102 781 Corbin Mroczenski 15:01.7 >8
30 111 756 James Brown 15:12.3 >8
31 117 765 Xavier Gilmeister 15:27.8 >8
32 121 777 Cal Marquardt 15:53.5 >8
33 127 782 Christian Naas 16:12.6 >8
34 129 762 Avery Corse 16:13.7 >8
35 140 763 Eli Curwen 16:43.7 >8
36 142 768 Thomas Hagen 16:45.3 >8
37 143 774 Andrew Knowlton 16:45.3 >8
38 156 780 Tristan Meredith 17:29.4 >8
39 176 772 Landon Johnson 19:37.0 >8

October 15, 2024
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Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:01:15.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 505 Nicholas Sukup 11:39.7 8
2 15 495 Jackson Heil 12:00.4 14
3 24 499 Jaeden Melk 12:26.2 18
4 27 510 CJ Wressell 12:30.6 21
5 29 507 Owen Van Vuren 12:38.0 22
6 31 512 Alex Ziegler 12:46.9 23
7 32 511 Cole Zemke 12:49.9 24
8 53 508 August Wendorski 13:25.5 41
9 58 492 Emmett French 13:33.6 >8
10 60 496 Kellen lkert 13:38.2 >8
11 61 509 Reid Williams 13:43.4 >8
12 79 500 Camden Nelessen 14:14.3 >8
13 84 494 Maddox Goetsch 14:20.1 >8
14 91 502 Braylon Pochinski 14:37.2 >8
15 92 493 Kai Geisendorfer 14:37.7 >8
16 93 490 Julius Bell 14:40.6 >8
17 94 506 Abel Thompson 14:41.8 >8
18 100 497 Ryan Juarez 14:56.9 >8
19 113 503 Matthew Rodziewicz 15:17.0 >8
20 114 498 Eli King 15:18.0 >8
21 118 513 Henry Zimmermann 15:32.4 >8
22 141 501 Parker Plante 16:43.7 >8
23 166 504 Owen Seeley 18:05.9 >8
24 175 491 Cole Chase 19:24.3 >8

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 129 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:04:01.0
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:04:01.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 617 Ryan Reif 12:21.1 17
2 25 599 Matthew Chellevold 12:27.6 19
3 42 615 Gavin Powell 13:03.5 30
4 43 620 Jase Schumann 13:03.7 31
5 44 605 Dominic Gumtz 13:05.0 32
6 45 621 Everett Severson 13:05.2 33
7 65 598 Greyson Calonder 13:52.2 46
8 68 613 Max Murphy 13:57.5 49
9 69 597 Jack Bushong 14:00.5 >8
10 71 606 Lincoln Gusman 14:03.2 >8
11 76 604 Labron Griffin 14:10.3 >8
12 77 600 Henry Clark 14:10.5 >8
13 81 610 Declan Kelly 14:18.1 >8
14 87 607 Brayden Hollander 14:24.2 >8
15 88 619 Ethan Scharer 14:25.2 >8
16 105 624 Luke Weddle 15:06.2 >8
17 106 623 Simon VanderKoy 15:06.4 >8
18 108 593 William Anderson 15:09.0 >8
19 112 611 Emmett Koser 15:15.6 >8
20 115 622 Cameron Van Asten 15:18.7 >8
21 122 595 Brock Bronsteatter 15:55.9 >8
22 128 609 Alexander Holzen 16:13.0 >8
23 130 596 Julian Brown 16:17.1 >8
24 131 602 Samuel Finamore 16:18.5 >8
25 132 625 Jack Young 16:20.4 >8
26 133 626 Hunter Zastrow 16:21.9 >8
27 136 612 Tenzo Lor 16:25.1 >8
28 139 592 Cyrus Adams 16:37.9 >8
29 146 608 Owen Holmgreen 16:58.8 >8
30 150 594 Ryan Blaubach 17:13.0 >8
31 158 603 Michael Graveen 17:37.3 >8
32 168 601 Joe Crandall 18:15.0 >8
33 174 614 Timothy Neilitz 18:52.4 >8

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:02:46.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 15, 2024
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October 15, 2024

Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:02:46.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 673 Liam Hoerneman 11:00.5 3
2 10 668 Dominick Blanchard 11:45.0 10
3 47 672 Asher Herman 13:07.8 35
4 51 677 Isaac Ryner 13:23.8 39
5 57 674 Ryan Isenberg 13:29.1 43
6 89 667 Porter Bartkowiak 14:25.6 57
7 125 681 Jackson Zimmermann 16:01.9 73
8 138 676 Corbin Pike 16:37.6 77
9 151 671 Jackson Frydenlund 17:191 >8
10 161 669 Felix Bohman 17:46.9 >8
11 172 678 Charles Stefanski 18:44.2 >8
12 178 670 Judah Collins 20:16.2 >8
13 182 680 Cole Tucker 24:31.5 >8
Team name: Medford
Team result: 161 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:06:03.5
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 699 Oliver Daniels 12:53.0 25
2 38 707 Parker Ried 12:59.2 27
3 39 701 Tanner Gebauer 13:00.4 28
4 40 703 Jett Jones 13:00.7 29
5 75 710 Sawyer Seid| 14:09.9 52
6 78 700 Marcin Gasek 14:14.2 53
7 97 697 Aj Arndt 14:46.4 61
8 101 708 Hudson Schilling 14:58.9 64
9 120 706 Will Mundt 15:41.7 >8
10 124 702 Jacob Hraby 16:00.7 >8
11 154 705 James Miicke 17:26.2 >8
12 157 709 Joseph Schuler 17:33.1 >8
13 179 704 Nicholas Langdon 20:45.9 >8
Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:06:04.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 551 Jack Trombley 12:28.6 20
2 35 546 Connor Kraft 12:53.4 26
3 46 545 Creighton Kettleson 13:06.4 34
4 52 548 Nolan Leonhard 13:25.5 40
5 74 554 Erik Welander 14:09.9 51
6 107 549 Grant Naber 15:08.2 67
7 109 550 Alex Nowak 15:10.9 68
8 116 552 Jonathan Trombley 15:26.1 70
9 134 544 Paul Chan 16:22.4 >8
10 155 547 lan Lee 17:26.4 >8
11 162 555 Coal Wilson 17:46.9 >8
12 165 553 Jacob Wanish 18:03.1 >8
13 171 556 Jude Wright 18:42.3 >8
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Team name:
Team result: 171

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Race No

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Name

Team Time 01:06:04.0

Finish Time

Team Pos: 6

Team Points

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team result: 203

Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:07:35.8

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 854 Kellan Johnson 11:22.8 4
2 66 858 Rydin Schider 13:53.4 47
3 67 847 Calvin Copas 13:56.9 48
4 72 852 Oliver Hoffman 14:04.2 50
5 82 853 Saso Jackson 14:18.3 54
6 90 846 Nolan Braund 14:28.6 58
7 126 850 Cyrus Goza 16:03.4 74
8 144 855 Kade Khang 16:52.8 78
9 145 860 Zeke Schultz 16:56.9 >8
10 147 857 Bennett Patterson 17:02.4 >8
11 163 861 Bennet Sova 17:52.1 >8
12 169 848 Chase Fessler 18:16.2 >8
13 177 859 George Schultz 20:06.2 >8
14 184 849 Aidan Gonzalez 27:44.3 >8
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:07:31.5
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 728 Jackson Konietzki 12:02.6 15
2 49 731 Eli Oleson 13:09.4 37
3 50 730 Hudson Maahs 13:14.7 38
4 54 729 Grayson Krause 13:26.9 42
5 119 732 Alden Sanford 15:37.6 71
6 153 734 Jacob Thurs 17:24.2 81
Team name: James Williams
Team result: 230 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:09:33.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 579 Channing Waksmonski 12:17.9 16
2 63 576 Espen McMahon 13:50.2 44
3 64 578 Casey Waksmonski 13:51.2 45
4 85 572 Max Cahee 14:21.2 56
5 110 571 Jacob Baumann 15:12.3 69
6 137 573 Ryder Clark 16:34.2 76
7 152 577 Patrick Sparks 17:20.8 80
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 285 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:12:31.3
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 15, 2024
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Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 285

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:12:31.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 831 Connor Zorn 13:09.0 36
2 95 822 Hector Luna Perez 14:43.9 59
3 98 825 Kamron Ristau 14:46.9 62
4 99 823 Max Micke 14:48.7 63
5 103 820 Max Childers 15:02.7 65
6 104 818 Levi Cerkas 15:04.7 66
7 123 828 Tripp Tabbert 15:57.0 72
8 135 821 Chastin Dziura 16:23.9 75
9 149 824 Vallyn Ott 17:111 >8
10 159 819 Finn Childers 17:39.8 >8
11 160 829 George VanAsten 17:42.6 >8
12 173 827 Zachary Scott 18:47.1 >8
13 180 826 Eli Scott 21:04.3 >8
14 183 830 Colton Welke 27:34.0 >8
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 285 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:15:51.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 480 Shepard Snider 11:411 9
2 83 482 Jacob Voss 14:18.4 55
3 96 481 Isaac Voss 14:46.1 60
4 148 478 Kayden Philipps 17:04.4 79
5 164 479 Logan Rowe 18:00.9 82
6 167 476 Harvey Holup 18:11.8 83
7 170 477 Lolynd Nelson 18:36.6 84
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 181 747 Jacob Hanson 23:44.0 <5

October 15, 2024
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 37 19
2 John Muir 80 38
3 Horace Mann (Wausau) 109 13
4 DC Everest 130 30
5 Marshfield 136 15
6 Antigo 166 6
7 Wisconsin Rapids Area 170 10
8 James Williams 201 12
9 Medford 227 17
10 Mosinee 252 11
11 Tomahawk 293 14
12 Prairie River 388 5

15/10/2024 7:26:05 PM Page 1 of 1



Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Girls

October 15, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 806 Megan Hyman Stevens Point 00:12:16.0 1 1 6:08 min/m
2 689 Leeann Luedtke Marshfield 00:12:49.1 1 2 6:24 min/m
3 807  Emily Jarabek Stevens Point 00:13:03.7 2 3 6:31 min/m
4 836  Charlee Lund Tomahawk 00:13:12.0 1 4 6:36 min/m
5 483 Elise Ferg Antigo 00:13:14.8 1 5 6:37 min/m
6 654  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 00:13:15.2 1 6 6:37 min/m
7 562  Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:15.9 1 7 6:37 min/m
8 660 Ellery Weddle John Muir 00:13:18.1 2 8 6:39 min/m
9 542 Allie VanSlyke DC Everest 00:13:18.9 1 9 6:39 min/m
10 800  Lucy Castleberg Stevens Point 00:13:21.4 3 10 6:40 min/m
11 813  Natalie Springer Stevens Point 00:13:21.6 4 11 6:40 min/m
12 816  Fiona Todd Stevens Point 00:13:21.8 5 12 6:40 min/m
13 722 Melanie Richter Medford 00:13:38.3 1 13 6:49 min/m
14 570 Elise Wetzsteon Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:47.8 2 14 6:53 min/m
15 862  Abigail Barker Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:13:50.8 1 15 6:55 min/m
16 695  Emilia Tippen Marshfield 00:13:54.3 2 16 6:57 min/m
17 649  Lucy McCorison John Muir 00:13:56.1 3 17 6:58 min/m
18 633  Anna Colwell John Muir 00:13:58.1 4 18 6:59 min/m
19 738  Elli Konietzki Mosinee 00:14:00.5 1 19 7:00 min/m
20 487  Layla Tainter Antigo 00:14:00.7 2 20 7:00 min/m
21 693  Allie Seehafer Marshfield 00:14:02.6 3 21 7:01 min/m
22 569 Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:04.6 3 22 7:02 min/m
23 484  Olivia Ferg Antigo 00:14:05.0 3 23 7:02 min/m
24 739 Macy Konietzki Mosinee 00:14:09.5 2 24 7:04 min/m
25 588  Noelle Mayo James Williams 00:14:09.9 1 25 7:04 min/m
26 566  Annie Peterson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:10.1 4 26 7:05 min/m
27 869  Harper Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:10.1 2 27 7:05 min/m
28 537  Ann Rodziewicz DC Everest 00:14:10.3 2 28 7:05 min/m
29 538  Mady Rusinek DC Everest 00:14:16.4 3 29 7:08 min/m
30 523  Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 00:14:16.8 4 30 7:08 min/m
31 639 Kayla Hesse John Muir 00:14:24.2 5 31 7:12 min/m
32 488  Amelia Weberpal Antigo 00:14:24.6 4 32 7:12 min/m
33 581  Jade Chiamulera James Williams 00:14:26.4 2 33 7:13 min/m
34 534  Kourtney Pagel DC Everest 00:14:26.9 5 34 7:13 min/m
35 801 Reese Ciseski Stevens Point 00:14:27.0 6 35 7:13 min/m
36 796  Samantha Anderson Stevens Point 00:14:27.1 7 36 7:13 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 15, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 726  Marcella Svejda Medford 00:14:27.2 2 37 7:13 min/m
38 866 Emma Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:27.3 3 38 7:13 min/m
39 590  Quinn Stinebrink James Williams 00:14:28.6 3 39 7:14 min/m
40 563  Addelyn Leininger Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:30.5 5 40 7:15 min/m
41 683  Mia Bonisolli Marshfield 00:14:37.3 4 41 7:18 min/m
42 646  Briah Landwehr John Muir 00:14:40.4 6 42 7:20 min/m
43 644  Matilda Koser John Muir 00:14:41.8 7 43 7:20 min/m
44 864  Eisley Borek Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:41.8 4 44 7:20 min/m
45 635 Tessa Dzurick John Muir 00:14:42.3 8 45 7:21 min/m
46 863  Kendall Bickelhaupt Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:45.9 5 46 7:22 min/m
47 591 Noella Tulowitzky James Williams 00:14:47.5 4 47 7:23 min/m
48 803  Nico Fisher Stevens Point 00:14:49.8 8 48 7:24 min/m
49 808  Braelyn Johnson Stevens Point 00:14:50.0 9 >8 7:25 min/m
50 871 Grace Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:50.0 6 49 7:25 min/m
51 561  Madeline Huntington Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:54.3 6 50 7:27 min/m
52 528  Ely Kraege DC Everest 00:14:55.3 6 51 7:27 min/m
53 868 Samantha Kidder Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:59.3 7 52 7:29 min/m
54 740  Abigail Lindsey Mosinee 00:14:59.6 3 53 7:29 min/m
55 641  Emily Hostetler John Muir 00:15:01.8 9 >8 7:30 min/m
56 652  Shea Reif John Muir 00:15:01.9 10 >8 7:30 min/m
57 628  Brynn Anklam John Muir 00:15:02.1 1 >8 7:31 min/m
58 712 Taytem Brahmer Medford 00:15:02.2 3 54 7:31 min/m
59 526  Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 00:15:02.5 7 55 7:31 min/m
60 694  Charliegh Sullenger Marshfield 00:15:03.9 5 56 7:31 min/m
61 580  Helen Beuning James Williams 00:15:03.9 5 57 7:31 min/m
62 804  Gilana Garbe Stevens Point 00:15:03.9 10 >8 7:31 min/m
63 799  Isabelle Brandes Stevens Point 00:15:05.1 1 >8 7:32 min/m
64 661  Piper Weddle John Muir 00:15:06.1 12 >8 7:33 min/m
65 533  Brianna Pagel DC Everest 00:15:08.8 8 58 7:34 min/m
66 519  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 00:15:09.3 9 >8 7:34 min/m
67 748 Kayla Kiimek Prairie River 00:15:14.1 1 59 7:37 min/m
68 724 Kyra Scheithauer Medford 00:15:17.1 4 60 7:38 min/m
69 524  Kenadie Jacobson DC Everest 00:15:18.3 10 >8 7:39 min/m
70 565  Elizabeth Neilitz Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:15:19.7 7 61 7:39 min/m
1 584  Olivia Eades James Williams 00:15:22.1 6 62 7:41 min/m
72 717 Layla Laduron Medford 00:15:24.8 5 63 7:42 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls
Overall Results : Girls
October 15, 2024

Female

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 817  McKenna Witt Stevens Point 00:15:25.9 12 >8 7:42 min/m
74 840 Lexi Palmer Tomahawk 00:15:25.9 2 64 7:42 min/m
75 805  Zoe Higgins Stevens Point 00:15:25.9 13 >8 7:42 min/m
76 559  Lydia Graham Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:15:26.6 8 65 7:43 min/m
7 662  Aubriella Weller John Muir 00:15:28.4 13 >8 7:44 min/m
78 797  Amara Beadle Stevens Point 00:15:32.1 14 >8 7:46 min/m
79 696  Raleigh Utecht Marshfield 00:15:33.6 6 66 7:46 min/m
80 751 Olivia Smith Prairie River 00:15:34.3 2 67 7:47 min/m
81 634  Mara Dalton John Muir 00:15:35.3 14 >8 7:47 min/m
82 814  Jaida Studinski Stevens Point 00:15:35.5 15 >8 7:47 min/m
83 645  Kensi Kruzan John Muir 00:15:36.6 15 >8 7:48 min/m
84 845  Leigha Vassar Tomahawk 00:15:37.2 3 68 7:48 min/m
85 719 Claira Miicke Medford 00:15:39.8 6 69 7:49 min/m
86 810  Darcy McFarlane Stevens Point 00:15:43.3 16 >8 7:51 min/m
87 638  Aurora Hayek John Muir 00:15:43.8 16 >8 7:51 min/m
88 582  Natalie Dellenbach James Williams 00:15:47.9 7 70 7:53 min/m
89 643  Livvy Koch John Muir 00:15:48.1 17 >8 7:54 min/m
90 691  Ivy Schiller Marshfield 00:15:48.6 7 71 7:54 min/m
91 539  Madison Stueland DC Everest 00:15:51.2 11 >8 7:55 min/m
92 687  Parker Franklin Marshfield 00:15:51.3 8 72 7:55 min/m
93 515  Keira Carungi DC Everest 00:15:52.6 12 >8 7:56 min/m
94 718  Paige Mayer Medford 00:15:53.4 7 73 7:56 min/m
95 564  Brynn Markey Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:15:57.8 9 >8 7:58 min/m
96 742 Halley Newman Mosinee 00:15:58.3 4 74 7:59 min/m
97 666  Sunshine Yang John Muir 00:15:59.3 18 >8 7:59 min/m
98 872 Lilly Volz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:15:59.7 8 75 7:59 min/m
99 518  Eve Davies DC Everest 00:16:02.6 13 >8 8:01 min/m
100 716  Isabella Hraby Medford 00:16:05.7 8 76 8:02 min/m
101 586  Marina Karwoski James Williams 00:16:05.8 8 77 8:02 min/m
102 653  Evelyn Sax John Muir 00:16:08.8 19 >8 8:04 min/m
103 517 Hannah Cunningham DC Everest 00:16:09.9 14 >8 8:04 min/m
104 725  Anna Scott Medford 00:16:11.0 9 >8 8:05 min/m
105 843  Victoria Towle Tomahawk 00:16:12.3 4 78 8:06 min/m
106 536  Avery Rebhahn DC Everest 00:16:14.4 15 >8 8:07 min/m
107 658 Emma Strasser John Muir 00:16:15.0 20 >8 8:07 min/m
108 809 Ayvalee Stevens Point 00:16:15.6 17 >8 8:07 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 15, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 525  Aubrey Jones DC Everest 00:16:18.3 16 >8 8:09 min/m
110 514  Briley Braunger DC Everest 00:16:21.5 17 >8 8:10 min/m
111 521  Ashley Gienau DC Everest 00:16:22.5 18 >8 8:11 min/m
112 685 Allie DeCandia Marshfield 00:16:25.8 9 >8 8:12 min/m
113 636 Mara Eggebrecht John Muir 00:16:26.8 21 >8 8:13 min/m
114 630 Eleanor Benes John Muir 00:16:27.4 22 >8 8:13 min/m
115 520 Lila Ellis DC Everest 00:16:32.7 19 >8 8:16 min/m
116 715 Arbor Dassow Medford 00:16:34.3 10 >8 8:17 min/m
117 832  Alyse Arndt Tomahawk 00:16:36.5 5 79 8:18 min/m
118 585 Harmony Gomez James Williams 00:16:38.6 9 >8 8:19 min/m
119 587 Charlotte Maclntyre James Williams 00:16:39.6 10 >8 8:19 min/m
120 835  Elaine Huber Tomahawk 00:16:41.8 6 80 8:20 min/m
121 659 Chelsea Wachholz John Muir 00:16:42.8 23 >8 8:21 min/m
122 682  Rosalind Beathard Marshfield 00:16:45.1 10 >8 8:22 min/m
123 812 Natalie Rentfrow Stevens Point 00:16:46.3 18 >8 8:23 min/m
124 686  Avery Faber Marshfield 00:16:46.7 11 >8 8:23 min/m
125 753  Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River 00:16:48.5 3 81 8:24 min/m
126 713  Savanna Brunner Medford 00:16:56.5 11 >8 8:28 min/m
127 567  Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:16:59.5 10 >8 8:29 min/m
128 627  Ana Alonso John Muir 00:17:04.6 24 >8 8:32 min/m
129 745  lIsabella Stahlecker Mosinee 00:17:04.8 5 82 8:32 min/m
130 543  Norah Wolken DC Everest 00:17:08.2 20 >8 8:34 min/m
131 657  Sierra Spromberg John Muir 00:17:18.2 25 >8 8:39 min/m
132 531  Megan Mandefro DC Everest 00:17:22.3 21 >8 8:41 min/m
133 727  Destiny Whetstone Medford 00:17:25.1 12 >8 8:42 min/m
134 743  Briella Schremp Mosinee 00:17:26.9 6 83 8:43 min/m
135 665 Aleah Yang John Muir 00:17:27.5 26 >8 8:43 min/m
136 737  Savannah Johnson Mosinee 00:17:30.0 7 84 8:45 min/m
137 640  Piper Hil John Muir 00:17:30.6 27 >8 8:45 min/m
138 589  Lilly Paszek James Williams 00:17:31.6 11 >8 8:45 min/m
139 692  Reina Schoen Marshfield 00:17:35.8 12 >8 8:47 min/m
140 688  Gretta Lonsdale Marshfield 00:17:36.0 13 >8 8:48 min/m
141 690  Rianne Rickinger Marshfield 00:17:36.1 14 >8 8:48 min/m
142 839  Lucy Nelson Tomahawk 00:17:38.0 7 85 8:49 min/m
143 485 Gretta Mauk Antigo 00:17:38.6 5 86 8:49 min/m
144 583  Lizzie Eades James Williams 00:17:38.7 12 >8 8:49 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 15, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 540 Leah Sturm DC Everest 00:17:39.9 22 >8 8:49 min/m
146 535 Hannah Petroske DC Everest 00:17:43.5 23 >8 8:51 min/m
147 529 Violet LaFave DC Everest 00:17:55.1 24 >8 8:57 min/m
148 516  Khali Cruey DC Everest 00:17:55.4 25 >8 8:57 min/m
149 741 Jordyn Mrdutt Mosinee 00:18:00.2 8 87 9:00 min/m
150 558 Emma DeMeyer Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:18:01.8 1 >8 9:00 min/m
151 637  Vanessa Haderlein John Muir 00:18:03.6 28 >8 9:01 min/m
152 744 Sophie Simonis Mosinee 00:18:04.2 9 >8 9:02 min/m
153 522 Alivia Gwidt DC Everest 00:18:07.7 26 >8 9:03 min/m
154 648 Madalyn Martel John Muir 00:18:07.7 29 >8 9:03 min/m
155 721 Alyssa Pagel Medford 00:18:11.1 13 >8 9:05 min/m
156 841  Allie Reiff Tomahawk 00:18:11.2 8 88 9:05 min/m
157 735  Jane Danczyk Mosinee 00:18:24.1 10 >8 9:12 min/m
158 642  Emilia Johnson John Muir 00:18:31.4 30 >8 9:15 min/m
159 532 Lina Merritt DC Everest 00:18:33.3 27 >8 9:16 min/m
160 655 Maisie Siewert John Muir 00:18:35.7 31 >8 9:17 min/m
161 867 Maggie Jarosinski Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:18:44.4 9 >8 9:22 min/m
162 714 Aurelia Brushaber Medford 00:18:45.3 14 >8 9:22 min/m
163 568 Harper Thomas Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:18:54.8 12 >8 9:27 min/m
164 486 Haley Richardson Antigo 00:18:59.3 6 89 9:29 min/m
165 651  Eleanor Raduechel John Muir 00:19:06.1 32 >8 9:33 min/m
166 711 Kinsley Bach Medford 00:19:30.1 15 >8 9:45 min/m
167 656 Calea Simonson-Wold John Muir 00:19:33.0 33 >8 9:46 min/m
168 664  Chloe Wittkowske John Muir 00:19:34.2 34 >8 9:47 min/m
169 746 Ireland Sullivan Mosinee 00:19:38.4 11 >8 9:49 min/m
170 865 Madalynn Haga Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:19:39.0 10 >8 9:49 min/m
171 632  Alexis Byers John Muir 00:19:43.6 35 >8 9:51 min/m
172 838  Lily Meurer Tomahawk 00:19:58.5 9 >8 9:59 min/m
173 811 Isla Nelson Stevens Point 00:20:00.6 19 >8 10:00 min/m
174 647  Rosalie Leffel John Muir 00:20:32.2 36 >8 10:16 min/m
175 723 Corynn Scharenbrock Medford 00:20:38.9 16 >8 10:19 min/m
176 631  Sophia Burger John Muir 00:20:49.0 37 >8 10:24 min/m
177 837  Nevaeh Mathis Tomahawk 00:21:14.8 10 >8 10:37 min/m
178 833  Nora Bubolz Tomahawk 00:21:15.6 11 >8 10:37 min/m
179 842  Alaina Stogbauer Tomahawk 00:21:23.5 12 >8 10:41 min/m
180 720  Alyssa Neuman Medford 00:21:31.3 17 >8 10:45 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls
Overall Results : Girls Female
October 15, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

181 541  Mikayla Teeters DC Everest 00:22:15.7 28 >8 11:07 min/m
182 650 Annie Pease John Muir 00:22:20.0 38 >8 11:10 min/m
183 684  Iva Catmull Marshfield 00:22:42.9 15 >8 11:21 min/m
184 844  Gabby Ulrich Tomahawk 00:23:53.3 13 >8 11:56 min/m
185 530  Ella Loomans DC Everest 00:24:15.1 29 >8 12:07 min/m
186 752 Kinsey Stephenson Prairie River 00:24:17.9 4 90 12:08 min/m
187 560  Grace Grund Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:24:39.6 13 >8 12:19 min/m
188 527  Maci Kelch DC Everest 00:24:42.9 30 >8 12:21 min/m
189 750  Brooklyn Roehl Prairie River 00:27:47.1 5 91 13:53 min/m
190 834  Kortney Busterud Tomahawk 00:27:58.2 14 >8 13:59 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

October 15, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:05:24.6

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 806 Megan Hyman 12:16.0 1
2 3 807 Emily Jarabek 13:03.7 3
3 10 800 Lucy Castleberg 13:21.4 10
4 11 813 Natalie Springer 13:21.6 11
5 12 816 Fiona Todd 13:21.8 12
6 35 801 Reese Ciseski 14:27.0 35
7 36 796 Samantha Anderson 14:27 1 36
8 48 803 Nico Fisher 14:49.8 48
9 49 808 Braelyn Johnson 14:50.0 >8
10 62 804 Gilana Garbe 15:03.9 >8
11 63 799 Isabelle Brandes 15:05.1 >8
12 73 817 McKenna Witt 15:25.9 >8
13 75 805 Zoe Higgins 15:25.9 >8
14 78 797 Amara Beadle 15:32.1 >8
15 82 814 Jaida Studinski 15:35.5 >8
16 86 810 Darcy McFarlane 15:43.3 >8
17 108 809 Ayva Lee 16:15.6 >8
18 123 812 Natalie Rentfrow 16:46.3 >8
19 173 811 Isla Nelson 20:00.6 >8

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 80 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:08:51.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 15, 2024
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 80

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:08:51.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 654 Everly Schneeberger 13:15.2 6
2 8 660 Ellery Weddle 13:18.1 8
3 17 649 Lucy McCorison 13:56.1 17
4 18 633 Anna Colwell 13:58.1 18
5 31 639 Kayla Hesse 14:24.2 31
6 42 646 Briah Landwehr 14:40.4 42
7 43 644 Matilda Koser 14:41.8 43
8 45 635 Tessa Dzurick 14:42.3 45
9 55 641 Emily Hostetler 15:01.8 >8
10 56 652 Shea Reif 15:01.9 >8
11 57 628 Brynn Anklam 15:021 >8
12 64 661 Piper Weddle 15:06.1 >8
13 77 662 Aubriella Weller 15:28.4 >8
14 81 634 Mara Dalton 15:35.3 >8
15 83 645 Kensi Kruzan 15:36.6 >8
16 87 638 Aurora Hayek 15:43.8 >8
17 89 643 Livvy Koch 15:48.1 >8
18 97 666 Sunshine Yang 15:59.3 >8
19 102 653 Evelyn Sax 16:08.8 >8
20 107 658 Emma Strasser 16:15.0 >8
21 113 636 Mara Eggebrecht 16:26.8 >8
22 114 630 Eleanor Benes 16:27.4 >8
23 121 659 Chelsea Wachholz 16:42.8 >8
24 128 627 Ana Alonso 17:04.6 >8
25 131 657 Sierra Spromberg 17:18.2 >8
26 135 665 Aleah Yang 17:27.5 >8
27 137 640 Piper Hill 17:30.6 >8
28 151 637 Vanessa Haderlein 18:03.6 >8
29 154 648 Madalyn Martel 18:07.7 >8
30 158 642 Emilia Johnson 18:31.4 >8
31 160 655 Maisie Siewert 18:35.7 >8
32 165 651 Eleanor Raduechel 19:06.1 >8
33 167 656 Calea Simonson-Wold 19:33.0 >8
34 168 664 Chloe Wittkowske 19:34.2 >8
35 171 632 Alexis Byers 19:43.6 >8
36 174 647 Rosalie Leffel 20:32.2 >8
37 176 631 Sophia Burger 20:49.0 >8
38 182 650 Annie Pease 22:20.0 >8

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 109

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:09:49.1

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team result: 109

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:09:49.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 562 Margaret Kettleson 13:15.9 7
2 14 570 Elise Wetzsteon 13:47.8 14
3 22 569 Cecelia Waltz 14:04.6 22
4 26 566 Annie Peterson 14:101 26
5 40 563 Addelyn Leininger 14:30.5 40
6 51 561 Madeline Huntington 14:54.3 50
7 70 565 Elizabeth Neilitz 15:19.7 61
8 76 559 Lydia Graham 15:26.6 65
9 95 564 Brynn Markey 15:57.8 >8
10 127 567 Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez 16:59.5 >8
11 150 558 Emma DeMeyer 18:01.8 >8
12 163 568 Harper Thomas 18:54.8 >8
13 187 560 Grace Grund 24:39.6 >8

Team result: 130

Team name: DC Everest

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:10:29.6

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 542 Allie VanSlyke 13:18.9 9
2 28 537 Ann Rodziewicz 14:10.3 28
3 29 538 Mady Rusinek 14:16.4 29
4 30 523 Mikaela Hawley 14:16.8 30
5 34 534 Kourtney Pagel 14:26.9 34
6 52 528 Ely Kraege 14:55.3 51
7 59 526 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:02.5 55
8 65 533 Brianna Pagel 15:08.8 58
9 66 519 Allison De La Cruz 15:09.3 >8
10 69 524 Kenadie Jacobson 15:18.3 >8
11 91 539 Madison Stueland 15:51.2 >8
12 93 515 Keira Carungi 15:52.6 >8
13 99 518 Eve Davies 16:02.6 >8
14 103 517 Hannah Cunningham 16:09.9 >8
15 106 536 Avery Rebhahn 16:14.4 >8
16 109 525 Aubrey Jones 16:18.3 >8
17 110 514 Briley Braunger 16:21.5 >8
18 111 521 Ashley Gienau 16:22.5 >8
19 115 520 Lila Ellis 16:32.7 >8
20 130 543 Norah Wolken 17:08.2 >8
21 132 531 Megan Mandefro 17:22.3 >8
22 145 540 Leah Sturm 17:39.9 >8
23 146 535 Hannah Petroske 17:43.5 >8
24 147 529 Violet LaFave 17:551 >8
25 148 516 Khali Cruey 17:55.4 >8
26 153 522 Alivia Gwidt 18:07.7 >8
27 159 532 Lina Merritt 18:33.3 >8
28 181 541 Mikayla Teeters 22:15.7 >8
29 185 530 Ella Loomans 24:151 >8
30 188 527 Maci Kelch 24:42.9 >8
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Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:10:29.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:10:27.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 689 Leeann Luedtke 12:49.1 2
2 16 695 Emilia Tippen 13:54.3 16
3 21 693 Allie Seehafer 14:02.6 21
4 41 683 Mia Bonisolli 14:37.3 41
5 60 694 Charliegh Sullenger 15:03.9 56
6 79 696 Raleigh Utecht 15:33.6 66
7 90 691 Ivy Schiller 15:48.6 71
8 92 687 Parker Franklin 15:51.3 72
9 112 685 Allie DeCandia 16:25.8 >8
10 122 682 Rosalind Beathard 16:45.1 >8
11 124 686 Avery Faber 16:46.7 >8
12 139 692 Reina Schoen 17:35.8 >8
13 140 688 Gretta Lonsdale 17:36.0 >8
14 141 690 Rianne Rickinger 17:36.1 >8
15 183 684 Iva Catmull 22:42.9 >8
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 166 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:13:23.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 483 Elise Ferg 13:14.8 5
2 20 487 Layla Tainter 14:00.7 20
3 23 484 Olivia Ferg 14:05.0 23
4 32 488 Amelia Weberpal 14:24.6 32
5 143 485 Gretta Mauk 17:38.6 86
6 164 486 Haley Richardson 18:59.3 89

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area
Team result: 170

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:11:56.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 862 Abigail Barker 13:50.8 15
2 27 869 Harper Rosenthal 14:10.1 27
3 38 866 Emma Hilgers 14:27.3 38
4 44 864 Eisley Borek 14:41.8 44
5 46 863 Kendall Bickelhaupt 14:45.9 46
6 50 871 Grace Sydorowicz 14:50.0 49
7 53 868 Samantha Kidder 14:59.3 52
8 98 872 Lilly Volz 15:59.7 75
9 161 867 Maggie Jarosinski 18:44.4 >8
10 170 865 Madalynn Haga 19:39.0 >8
Team name: James Williams
Team result: 201 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:12:56.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: James Williams
Team result: 201

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:12:56.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 588 Noelle Mayo 14:09.9 25
2 33 581 Jade Chiamulera 14:26.4 33
3 39 590 Quinn Stinebrink 14:28.6 39
4 47 591 Noella Tulowitzky 14:47.5 47
5 61 580 Helen Beuning 15:03.9 57
6 71 584 Olivia Eades 15:22.1 62
7 88 582 Natalie Dellenbach 15:47.9 70
8 101 586 Marina Karwoski 16:05.8 77
9 118 585 Harmony Gomez 16:38.6 >8
10 119 587 Charlotte Maclintyre 16:39.6 >8
11 138 589 Lilly Paszek 17:31.6 >8
12 144 583 Lizzie Eades 17:38.7 >8

Team name: Medford

Team result: 227 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:13:49.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 722 Melanie Richter 13:38.3 13
2 37 726 Marcella Svejda 14:27.2 37
3 58 712 Taytem Brahmer 15:02.2 54
4 68 724 Kyra Scheithauer 15:17.1 60
5 72 717 Layla Laduron 15:24.8 63
6 85 719 Claira Miicke 15:39.8 69
7 94 718 Paige Mayer 15:53.4 73
8 100 716 Isabella Hraby 16:05.7 76
9 104 725 Anna Scott 16:11.0 >8
10 116 715 Arbor Dassow 16:34.3 >8
11 126 713 Savanna Brunner 16:56.5 >8
12 133 727 Destiny Whetstone 17:25.1 >8
13 155 721 Alyssa Pagel 18:11.1 >8
14 162 714 Aurelia Brushaber 18:45.3 >8
15 166 71 Kinsley Bach 19:30.1 >8
16 175 723 Corynn Scharenbrock 20:38.9 >8
17 180 720 Alyssa Neuman 21:31.3 >8

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 252

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:16:12.9

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Mosinee

Team result: 252

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:16:12.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 738 Elli Konietzki 14:00.5 19
2 24 739 Macy Konietzki 14:09.5 24
3 54 740 Abigail Lindsey 14:59.6 53
4 96 742 Halley Newman 15:58.3 74
5 129 745 Isabella Stahlecker 17:04.8 82
6 134 743 Briella Schremp 17:26.9 83
7 136 737 Savannah Johnson 17:30.0 84
8 149 741 Jordyn Mrdutt 18:00.2 87
9 152 744 Sophie Simonis 18:04.2 >8
10 157 735 Jane Danczyk 18:24 1 >8
11 169 746 Ireland Sullivan 19:38.4 >8

Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 293

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:17:04.1

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 836 Charlee Lund 13:12.0 4
2 74 840 Lexi Palmer 15:25.9 64
3 84 845 Leigha Vassar 15:37.2 68
4 105 843 Victoria Towle 16:12.3 78
5 117 832 Alyse Arndt 16:36.5 79
6 120 835 Elaine Huber 16:41.8 80
7 142 839 Lucy Nelson 17:38.0 85
8 156 841 Allie Reiff 18:11.2 88
9 172 838 Lily Meurer 19:58.5 >8
10 177 837 Nevaeh Mathis 21:14.8 >8
11 178 833 Nora Bubolz 21:15.6 >8
12 179 842 Alaina Stogbauer 21:23.5 >8
13 184 844 Gabby Ulrich 23:53.3 >8
14 190 834 Kortney Busterud 27:58.2 >8

Team name: Prairie River

Team result: 388

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:39:42.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 67 748 Kayla Klimek 15:14.1 59
2 80 751 Olivia Smith 15:34.3 67
3 125 753 Caylinn VanDerNest 16:48.5 81
4 186 752 Kinsey Stephenson 24:17.9 90
5 189 750 Brooklyn Roehl 27471 91
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